
2012 Phowa Teaching in Orange County, California 

By H.E. 'Choeje' Ayang Rinpoche 

2 Dec (Sun) 3pm Introduction about Phowa * 

 

3 Dec (Mon) 9am Buddha Amitabha Empowerment 

2pm  Phowa Teaching 

 

4 Dec (Tue) 9am  Phowa Teaching 

2pm  Phowa Teaching 

 

5 Dec (Wed) 9am  Nyingma Phowa Oral Transmission Blessing 

2pm  Nyingma Phowa Practice leading by Rinpoche 

7pm Vajrasattva Teaching - Four Powers by Rinpoche & Vajrasattva Visualization 

by Assistant 

 

6 Dec (Thur) 9am  Drikung Phowa Teaching 

2pm  Drikung Phowa Oral Transmission Blessing and Practice 

7pm Nyingma Phowa Practice leading by Assistant 

 

7 Dec (Fri) 9am  *Three Excellences Teaching 

2pm  Drikung Phowa Practice leading by Rinpoche 

 

8 Dec (Sat) 9am  * Amitabha Buddha Teaching starting by Rinpoche;  

Visualization Teaching leading by Assistant 

2pm  Drikung Phowa Practice by Assistant 

 

7pm * Namcho Amitabha Short Sadhana leading by Rinpoche  

 

9 Dec (Sun) 9am  *Milarepa Tsog Offering Prayer 

2pm  Doing Phowa for other death beings Teaching 

7pm Short Nyingma Phowa Practice leading by Assistant  

 

10 Dec (Mon) 9am  Teaching on Phowa at the moment of death of oneself 

2pm  Instruction on Phowa practice after the course 

7pm Short Drikung Phowa Practice leading by Assistant 

 

11 Dec (Tue) 9am  *Buddha Amitabha Tsog Offering Prayer 

2pm  *Buddha Amitabha Tsog Offering Prayer continue 

*Pureland Long Aspiration Prayer 

*Liberation Prayers for the death 

 


